Position Other Positions Held

Chief Compliance And
Regulatory Affairs Officer
Director, Compliance
Medicare Compliance Program
Manager

Director, Compliance
Manager, Oversight

Manager, Compliance Audit
Manager, Compliance
Compliance Coordinator

Compliance Coordinator

Compliance Coordinator

Special District

Santa Clara Community Health
Authority

Santa Clara Community Health
Authority

Santa Clara Community Health
Authority

Santa Clara Community Health
Authority

Santa Clara Community Health
Authority

Santa Clara Community Health
Authority

Santa Clara Community Health
Authority

Santa Clara Community Health
Authority

Santa Clara Community Health
Authority

Santa Clara Community Health
Authority

Department

Compliance

Compliance

Compliance

Compliance

Compliance

Compliance

Compliance

Compliance

Compliance

Compliance

Total Wages

$314,929

$224,087

$114,303

$111,640

$111,364

$101,482

$74,262

$71.330

$42,393

$27,686

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,553

$40,680

$28,158

$36,250

$35,384

$21,072

$32,940

$4,190

$24,750

$5,466



