Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Compliance And Regulatory Affairs Officer		Santa Clara Community Health Authority	Compliance	\$314,929	\$36,553
Director, Compliance		Santa Clara Community Health Authority	Compliance	\$224,087	\$40,680
Medicare Compliance Program Manager		Santa Clara Community Health Authority	Compliance	\$114,303	\$28,158
Director, Compliance		Santa Clara Community Health Authority	Compliance	\$111,640	\$36,250
Manager, Oversight		Santa Clara Community Health Authority	Compliance	\$111,364	\$35,384
Manager, Compliance Audit		Santa Clara Community Health Authority	Compliance	\$101,482	\$21,072
Manager, Compliance		Santa Clara Community Health Authority	Compliance	\$74,262	\$32,940
Compliance Coordinator		Santa Clara Community Health Authority	Compliance	\$71,330	\$4,190
Compliance Coordinator		Santa Clara Community Health Authority	Compliance	\$42,393	\$24,750
Compliance Coordinator		Santa Clara Community Health Authority	Compliance	\$27,686	\$5,466